
PROFORMA - II

Sl.No
Unit / 

Department
Tender No & Date

Item / 

Nature of 

Work

Mode of 

Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/Two 

Bid System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

No of 

Tenders 

Received.

Nos & Name of Parties qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos & Names 

of Parties not 

qualified after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest Tenderer 

/evaluated L1

Contract No and 

Date
Name of Contractor

Value of 

Contract (In 

Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1

RBL/PPM 

EPD
RRR27C030CL

JTAG 

DEBUGGER EMAIL 02.04.2021 SINGLE 15.04.2021 1

01,  M/s Gopalam Embedded System 

Singapore          NIL Yes

RRR27C030CL017 

DT: 05.07.2021

 M/s Gopalam Embedded 

System Singapore USD 4090.00

2

RBL/PPM 

EPD

RSR29G001RL

SMF VRLA 

BATTERY EMAIL 27.07.2021 SINGLE 04.08.2021 4

04,  M/s Sun Power Conversion Pvt Ltd., 

M/s Vaibhav Enterprises, M/s Cedar 

Engineer & System Pvt Ltd, M/s V.K 

Trading Corporation.          NIL Yes

RSR29G001RL020 

DT:24.08.2021 

M/s Sun Power 

Conversion Pvt Ltd., 

Lucknow Rs 81581.94

3

RBL/PPM 

EPD
RSR29F015RL

SMF VRLA 

BATTERY EMAIL 11.06.2021 SINGLE 18.06.2021 3

03,  M/s Vaibhav Enterprises, M/s V.K 

Trading Corporation, M/s Krishna Kumar 

Distributors          NIL Yes

RSR29F015RL021 

DT:03.09.2021 

M/s Krishna Kumar 

Distributors Pvt Ltd. 

Kanpur Rs 259000.00

4

RBL/PPM 

EPD

RSR27C001CL

SURVEY 

DESIGN 

SOLAR 

PROJECT E-Tendering 03.07.2021

TWO BID 

SYSTEM 22.07.2021 6

06, M/s Arunanchal Pradesh Power 

Corporation Pvt Ltd, Gurugram, M/s 

Orbittal Electromech Engineering Project 

Pvt Ltd, Pune, M/s Surya Day Pvt Ltd, 

Noida, M/s Green On energy Services, 

New Delhi, M/s OneIndig Technologies 

Pvt Ltd, New Delhi, M/s Solluz Energy Pvt 

Ltd, New Delhi NIL Yes

RSR27C001CL022 , 

DT: 13.09.2021

M/s OneIndig 

Technologies Pvt Ltd , 

New Delhi Rs 2.00 Cr 

5

RBL/PPM 

EPD
RRR27C011CL MCB-20Amp EMAIL 05.03.2021 SINGLE 10.03.2021 3 01, M/s Vardayini Power & Controls 

02, M/s 

Electromac 

sales , 

Lucknow, M/s Yes

RRR27C011CL023 , 

DT:24.09.2021

M/s Vardayini Power & 

Controls, Lucknow Rs  21400.00

6

RBL/PPM 

EPD
RRR27C015CL TPN 32 Amp EMAIL 06.03.2021 SINGLE 17.03.2021 4

02,M/s Vardayini Power & Controls , M/s 

Swastik Enterprises 

02, M/s 

Electromac 

sales , 

Lucknow, M/s 

Shree Teletek Yes

RRR27C015CL024  

DT:24.09.2021

M/s Swastik Enterprises , 

Raebareli Rs 7055.00

7

RBL/PPM 

EPD
RRR27C015CL

TPN 400 Amp, 

100 Amp EMAIL 06.03.2021 SINGLE 17.03.2021 4

02,M/s Vardayini Power & Controls , M/s 

Swastik Enterprises 

02, M/s 

Electromac 

sales , 

Lucknow, M/s Yes

RRR27C015CL025  

DT:24.09.2021

M/s Vardayini Power & 

Controls, Lucknow Rs 44329.50

Details of Contract Concluding During 2nd quarter 



Scheduled date of 

completion of 

supplies

16

8-10 WEEKS 

AFTER RECEIPT 

OF PAYMENT 

JULY

30.09.2021

AUGUST

44440

5 months after issue 

of order 

30.09.2021

30.09.2021

30.09.2021

SEPTEMBER 


